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PREVIOUS SEASON | NEXT SEASON  

 

Season 

2010-11
 

 

Date  Opponent  Location (Arena)  Time (CT)  Results  On the Air  
 

  Sat, Mar 27  
National L Club 

Spring Game  

Baton Rouge, La. 

(Tiger Stadium)  
  3:00 p.m.  W, 24-9  ESPN2,104.5 FM  

 

 Chick-fil-A College Kickoff  
 

  Sat, Sep 04  North Carolina  
at Atlanta, Ga. 

(Georgia Dome)  
  7:00 p.m.  

 
ABC, 98.1 FM  

 

 

  

  Sat, Sep 11  Vanderbilt *  

at Nashville, Tenn. 

(Vanderbilt 

Stadium)  

  TBA  
 

98.1 FM  
 

 Gold Game  
 

  Sat, Sep 18  
Mississippi 

State *  

Baton Rouge, La. 

(Tiger Stadium)  
  7:00 p.m.  

 
98.1 FM  

 

 

  

  Sat, Sep 25  West Virginia  
Baton Rouge, La. 

(Tiger Stadium)  
  7:00 p.m.  

 
98.1 FM  

 

  Sat, Oct 02  Tennessee *  
Baton Rouge, La. 

(Tiger Stadium)  
  7:00 p.m.  

 
98.1 FM  

 

  Sat, Oct 09  Florida *  

at Gainesville, Fla. 

(Ben Hill Griffin 

Stadium)  

  TBA  
 

98.1 FM  
 

  Sat, Oct 16  McNeese St.  
Baton Rouge, La. 

(Tiger Stadium)  
  7:00 p.m.  

 
98.1 FM  

 

  Sat, Oct 23  Auburn *  

at Auburn, Ala. 

(Jordan-Hare 

Stadium)  

  TBA  
 

98.1 FM  
 

  Sat, Nov 06  Alabama *  
Baton Rouge, La. 

(Tiger Stadium)  
  7:00 p.m.  

 
98.1 FM  

 

 Homecoming  
 

  Sat, Nov 13  UL-Monroe  
Baton Rouge, La. 

(Tiger Stadium)  
  7:00 p.m.  

 
98.1 FM  

 

 

  

  Sat, Nov 20  Ole Miss *  
Baton Rouge, La. 

(Tiger Stadium)  
  7:00 p.m.  

 
98.1 FM  

 

  Sat, Nov 27  Arkansas *  

at Little Rock, Ark. 

(War Memorial 

Stadium)  

  TBA  
 

98.1 FM  
 

 SEC Championship Game  
 

  Sat, Dec 04  TBD (if nec.)  
at Atlanta, Ga. 

(Georgia Dome)  
  3:00 p.m.  

 
CBS, 98.1 FM  

 

 

* Conference Games  
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